Mens Open Team

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

English IRC 17

1 Trentham Open MenTeam
500m 01:22.2 01:22.2 0.0
1000m 02:46.7 01:24.5 0.0
1500m 04:12.2 01:25.5 0.0
2000m 05:40.7 01:28.5 0.0
2500m 07:08.5 01:27.8 0.0
3000m 08:36.3 01:27.9 0.0
2 CrossFit Central Manchester Boys MenTeam
500m 01:26.0 01:26.0 +3.8
1000m 02:52.9 01:26.9 +6.2
1500m 04:20.0 01:27.1 +7.8
2000m 05:48.1 01:28.1 +7.4
2500m 07:18.3 01:30.2 +9.8
3000m 08:45.5 01:27.3 +9.2
3 Scarborough Aykbourne MenTeam
500m 01:29.0 01:29.0 +6.8
1000m 02:57.1 01:28.1 +10.4
1500m 04:26.4 01:29.3 +14.2
2000m 05:55.8 01:29.4  +15.1
2500m 07:26.8 01:31.0 +18.3
3000m 08:56.3 01:29.5  +20.0
4 CrossFit Central Manchester Boys2 MenTeam
500m 01:29.6 01:29.6 +7.4
1000m 02:59.8 01:30.2  +13.1
1500m 04:31.1 01:31.3  +18.9
2000m 06:04.9 01:33.8  +24.2
2500m 07:41.7 01:36.8  +33.2
3000m 09:15.7 01:34.0 +39.4
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Finish Time

08:36.3 Trentham Boat Club
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08:45.5 CrossFit Central Manches
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09:15.7 CrossFit Central Manches
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